
My First Match - Team Results 2021-09-04

Team Results - Combined
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 298.8358 kvps


100.00%
120.0000 Koppelmann, Edik
112.1113 Mitt, Lembit
66.7245 Kuznetsov, Vladimir
* 21.0084 Muru, Rain



2 248.3252 polk


83.10%
106.7730 Aasma, Juhan
88.6980 Purik, Oliver
52.8542 Kümnik, Steve
* 44.7970 Abel, Kalvi



3 209.4486 klpärnu


70.09%
92.3283 Riivo, Liin
72.8517 Avarmaa, Priit
44.2686 Juht, Tambet
* 35.5144 Kristjan , Pahk



4 187.6895 kv

62.81%
82.6091 Tamme, Silver
54.4396 Laur, Egert
50.6408 Jõgi, Franz
* 6.0352 Ladva, Tanel



5 179.5328 md1


60.08%
81.2305 Mihkel, Madalvee
75.0268 Mart, Martma
23.2755 Märt, Orro
* 0.0000 Matti , Kanep



6 117.5491 kl tln


39.34%
81.1769 Erk, Raul
27.9704 Pekri, Aavo
8.4018 Merivald, Kardo
* 6.7705 Niinemäe, Toomas



7 116.3697 fin1 73.8933 Borodavkin, Henri



38.94% 29.9081 Piippo, Jani
12.5683 Suominen, Pekka
* 0.0000 Isosävi, Janne



8 113.5971 erok3


38.01%
42.9359 Pihelpuu, Riho
35.9433 Volt, Veljo
34.7179 Mõtsküla, Peeter
* 3.6303 Jamnes, Aare



9 91.2331 õv1

30.53%
77.2632 Hinno, Reigo
13.9699 Virunurm, Veiko
0.0000 Kuusmann, Siiri
* 0.0000 Näppi, Janek



10 77.9602 md4


26.09%
54.9528 Boriss, Burkov
23.0074 Oliver, Raal
0.0000 Marti, Pedai
* 0.0000 Ruuno, Leisman



11 68.4861 erok1


22.92%
48.2742 Luman, Toomas
14.9502 Laneman, Alar
5.2617 Toomet, Vallo
* 0.0000 Piirsalu, Heino



12 65.3765 fin2


21.88%
36.8164 Saikkonen, Pane
28.5601 Jalava, Mika
0.0000 Levamäki, Mikko
* 0.0000 Piepponen, Petter



13 64.0439 erok2


21.43%
64.0439 Reismann, Indrek
0.0000 Ploom, Marek
0.0000 Lilleleht, Andre
* 0.0000 Tooming, Marko



14 55.4046 fin3


18.54%
28.4069 Hopeavuori, Jukka
24.8149 Nyström, Kari
2.1828 Tervahauta, Mika



* 0.0000 Järf, Alexander

15 52.1803 õv2
17.46%

29.3567 Pärnik, Madli
22.8236 Uusleer, Ave
0.0000 Kreek, Regor
* 0.0000 Mendis, Jane



16 39.3745 pip


13.18%
39.3745 Nettan, Pauliine
0.0000 Pruel, Sven
0.0000 Lees, Helari
* 0.0000 Lestmann, Tauno



17 35.6523 erok


11.93%
35.6523 Martin, Arrak



18 8.8078 md2


2.95%
8.8078 Raivo, Neidla
0.0000 Vello, karja
0.0000 Ülo , madisson
* 0.0000 Margus, Tõkman



19 0.0000 md3


0.00%
0.0000 Tauri, Roosipuu
0.0000 Taisto, Roosipuu
0.0000 Ain, Oks
* 0.0000 Andres, patzig



20 0.0000 merevägi


0.00%
0.0000 Geraskin, Artjom
0.0000 Popolitov, Aleksandr
0.0000 Roosaar, Ott
* 0.0000 Grünthal, Germo
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My First Match - 2021-09-04

Match Results - Combined
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %
1 Koppelmann, Edik Novice O Min 120.0000 100.0000 %
2 Mitt, Lembit Novice O Min 112.1113 93.4261 %
3 Aasma, Juhan Novice O Min 106.7730 88.9775 %
4 Riivo, Liin Novice O Min 92.3283 76.9402 %
5 Purik, Oliver Novice O Min 88.6980 73.9150 %
6 Tamme, Silver Novice O Min 82.6091 68.8409 %
7 Mihkel, Madalvee Novice O Min 81.2305 67.6921 %
8 Erk, Raul Novice O Min 81.1769 67.6474 %
9 Hinno, Reigo Novice O Min 77.2632 64.3860 %
10 Mart, Martma Novice O Min 75.0268 62.5223 %
11 Borodavkin, Henri Novice O Min 73.8933 61.5778 %
12 Avarmaa, Priit Novice O Min 72.8517 60.7097 %
13 Kuznetsov, Vladimir Novice O Min 66.7245 55.6038 %
14 Reismann, Indrek Novice O Min 64.0439 53.3699 %
15 Boriss, Burkov Novice O Min 54.9528 45.7940 %
16 Laur, Egert Novice O Min 54.4396 45.3663 %
17 Kümnik, Steve Novice O Min 52.8542 44.0452 %
18 Jõgi, Franz Novice O Min 50.6408 42.2007 %
19 Luman, Toomas Novice O Min 48.2742 40.2285 %
20 Abel, Kalvi Novice O Min 44.7970 37.3308 %
21 Juht, Tambet Novice O Min 44.2686 36.8905 %
22 Pihelpuu, Riho Novice O Min 42.9359 35.7799 %
23 Nettan, Pauliine Novice O Min 39.3745 32.8121 %
24 Saikkonen, Pane Novice O Min 36.8164 30.6803 %
25 Volt, Veljo Novice O Min 35.9433 29.9528 %
26 Martin, Arrak Novice O Min 35.6523 29.7103 %
27 Kristjan , Pahk Novice O Min 35.5144 29.5953 %
28 Mõtsküla, Peeter Novice O Min 34.7179 28.9316 %
29 Piippo, Jani Novice O Min 29.9081 24.9234 %
30 Pärnik, Madli Novice O Min 29.3567 24.4639 %
31 Jalava, Mika Novice O Min 28.5601 23.8001 %



32 Hopeavuori, Jukka Novice O Min 28.4069 23.6724 %
33 Pekri, Aavo Novice O Min 27.9704 23.3087 %
34 Nyström, Kari Novice O Min 24.8149 20.6791 %
35 Märt, Orro Novice O Min 23.2755 19.3963 %
36 Oliver, Raal Novice O Maj 23.0074 19.1728 %
37 Uusleer, Ave Novice O Min 22.8236 19.0197 %
38 Muru, Rain Novice O Min 21.0084 17.5070 %
39 Laneman, Alar Novice O Min 14.9502 12.4585 %
40 Virunurm, Veiko Novice O Min 13.9699 11.6416 %
41 Suominen, Pekka Novice O Min 12.5683 10.4736 %
42 Raivo, Neidla Novice O Min 8.8078 7.3398 %
43 Merivald, Kardo Novice O Min 8.4018 7.0015 %
44 Niinemäe, Toomas Novice O Min 6.7705 5.6421 %
45 Ladva, Tanel Novice O Min 6.0352 5.0293 %
46 Toomet, Vallo Novice O Min 5.2617 4.3848 %
47 Jamnes, Aare Novice O Min 3.6303 3.0253 %
48 Tervahauta, Mika Novice O Min 2.1828 1.8190 %
49 Ploom, Marek Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
50 Lilleleht, Andre Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
51 Tooming, Marko Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
52 Pruel, Sven Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
53 Lees, Helari Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
54 Lestmann, Tauno Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
55 Levamäki, Mikko Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
56 Piepponen, Petter Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
57 Geraskin, Artjom Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
58 Popolitov, Aleksandr Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
59 Roosaar, Ott Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
60 Grünthal, Germo Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
61 Kuusmann, Siiri Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
62 Näppi, Janek Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
63 Kreek, Regor Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
64 Mendis, Jane Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
65 Piirsalu, Heino Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
66 Vello, karja Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
67 Ülo , madisson Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
68 Margus, Tõkman Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %



69 Matti , Kanep Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
70 Marti, Pedai Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
71 Ruuno, Leisman Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
72 Tauri, Roosipuu Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
73 Taisto, Roosipuu Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
74 Ain, Oks Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
75 Andres, patzig Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
76 Isosävi, Janne Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
77 Järf, Alexander Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
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